Releases - July 12, 2022

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

323370
193903
315599
204038
284021
207985
241739
148933
295947
163322
307263
176272
322598

Bough
Burchett
Childers
Garner
Mitchell
Browning
Gunn
Hagy
Fleming
Giancola
Murphy
Goff
Mueller

James
Christopher
David
Glenna
Michael
Susan
Derek
William
Paul
Vincent
Edward
Chester
Rosemary

E

Mae

Wade

Brandon

Louis

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Henderson County Detention Center
Logan County Detention Center
Three Forks Regional Jail

Knox County Detention Center
Bourbon County Regional Jail

Nelson County Jail

Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Grant County Detention Center
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Webster County Jail

Muhlenberg County Detention Center Class C

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
5-10 years)

Py



